
 

 

 

 

 

JUDGING SCHEDULE 

 

Saturday, July 21, 2012 
                Sweepstakes 

Ring 1 – Judge Ms. Mary Ann Alston                   Ring 2 – Judge Marjorie F. 

                                                                                                              Rollins 

 
 10:00AM  

8 Barbet 4-0-3-1 

1 Pointer 0-0-0-1 

11 Pointer (GSH) 1-3 (1 Vet)-3-3 

5 Retriever (Ches Bay) 1-3-0-1 

1 Retriever (Curly Coated) 0-1-0-0 

5 Retriever (Flat Coated) 2-1-1-1 

7 Retriever (Golden) 2-3-0-2 

4 Retriever (Labrador) 2-2-0-0 

4 Retriever (NSDT) 1-1-2-0 

 LUNCH  

 1:00  

3 Setter (English) 0-2-0-1 

1 Setter (Gordon) 1-0-0-0 

1 Spaniel (Am. Cocker) 0-1-0-0 

10 Spaniel (Eng. Cocker) 1 +(1Vet)-

4+(1Vet)-0-1 

                    Baby Puppy 1-1 

1 Spaniel (Eng. Springer) 1-0-0-0 

10 Setter (Irish Red and 

White) 

3-1-1-1 

                       Baby Puppy 2-2 

3 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) 2-1-0-0 

   

FBJ - GROUP 1 

 

BARBET FANCIERS ASSOCIATION OF ONTARIO 

 

Ring 1 – Judge Mr. Alan Ewles 
 12:00 PM  

   

10 Barbet 4-0-3-3 

SOUTHWESTERN ONTARIO 

SPORTING DOG CLUB 

Thorndale Community Centre 

Thorndale, Ontario, Canada 

265 Upper Queen Street 
Thorndale, ON 

 

 

12:00 PM  

PUPPY SWEEPS  

3-6 month Dogs 2 

6-9 month Dogs 1 

9-12 month Dogs 3 

12-18 month Dogs 3 

  

3-6 month Bitches 1 

6-9 month Bitches 4 

9-12 month Bitches 1 

12-18 month Bitches 5 

  

 Best In  Puppy Sweeps 

Reserve Best in Sweeps 

 

  

VETERAN SWEEPS  

  

7-9 year Bitches 3 

  

  

  

 

Sunday, July 22, 2012 

 

Ring 1 – Judge Ms. Bettyann Hale 

 
 10:00AM  

8 Barbet 4-0-3-1 

1 Pointer 0-0-0-1 

7 Pointer (German Short-Haired) 1-2-1-3 

6 Retriever (Chesapeake Bay) 1-4-0-1 

1 Retriever (Curly Coat) 0-1-0-0 

4 Retriever (Flat-Coated) 1-1-1-1 

6 Retriever (Golden) 2-2-0-2 

11 Retriever (Labrador) 5-4-0-1 

                                             Baby Puppy 1-0 

5 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) 0-2-3-0 

 LUNCH  

 1:00  

2 Setter (English) 0-2-0-0 

4 Spaniel (Eng. Cocker) 1-1-1-1 

1 Spaniel (Eng. Springer) 0-0-0-1 

9 Setter (Irish Red and White) 3-1-1-1 

                                              Baby Puppy 2-1 

3 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) 2-1-0-0 

   

FBJ - GROUP 1 
 

Ring 1 - Jr. Handling – Judge TBA – during Lunch Break Approx 12:00.  

Please sign up by 11:00 

 

SOUTHWESTERN ONTARIO ALL RETRIEVER SOCIETY 

 

Ring 2 -  Judge Mr. Tom Hale 
 11:00AM  

6 Barbet 3-0-2-1 

6 Retriever (Chesapeake Bay) 1-4-0-1 

1 Retriever (Curly Coat) 0-1-0-0 

4 Retriever (Flat-Coated) 1-1-1-1 

6 Retriever (Golden) 2-2-0-2 

11 Retriever (Labrador) 6-4-0-1 

5 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) 0-2-2-1 

FBJ – Best In Multi Breed Specialty 

 

  Saturday, July 21, 

2012 

Sunday, July 22, 

2012 

SWOSDC 75 68 

      Sweeps - Puppy 20  

      Sweeps - Veteran 3  

Barbet Fanciers Association Of 

Ontario 

10  

Southwestern Ontario All 

Retriever Society 

 39 

Show Total 108 107 

 


